LED 640W Code:LLL0640BLL0081 LED Grow Lights
HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.
01http://www.udwells.com
UDWELLS
TM
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
Product Feature
Shorten growth cycles
Improve color,shape and taste
Plant growth is not affected by the weather
Custom light recipe to fit your crop and situation
Best for all plants all stages growing
Increase yield & crop qualityf
Low maintenance costs
Easy to mount and connect
1.Full-spectrum light output
2.High effificiency (2.3 μmol/j)
3.High output for high intensity
4.Ambient temperatures from -20°C (-4°F) to 40°C (104°F)
5.Intelligent control design and 0-100% power dimming function.
6.Long life time :L90: >50,000hrs
6” Height 12” Height 18” Height 24” Height
LED 640W Code:LLL0640BLL0081 LED Grow Lights
HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.
02http://www.udwells.com
UDWELLS
TM
Input Power
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Power Factor
PPF
EFF
Dimming
Beam Angle
640W
AC90-305V
50/60Hz
0.98
1500µmol/s
2.3µmol/J
0-10V
120°
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSION
IP Rating
Life
Waranty
L70 Rating
L90 Rating
Operating Temp.
Storage Temp.
Dimension(L*W*H)
IP55
50,000hrs
5 yrs
>78,000hrs
>50,000hrs
-20~40℃
-35~85℃
37.8*44.5*4.5 inch 960*1130*114mm
SPECIFICATIONS